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November 04,2014
11ノ04/201408:03 PM

Precincts Reporting ll of ll=10000%

1,940  5752%

1,341  3976%

36   107%
10   030%
12   0360/0

25   074%
9   027%

丁otal Number of Voters i 3,550 ofO=000%

Absentee Early

REP
DEM
CON
GRN
IND

lND

IND

Bill Haslam

Charles V. "Charlie" Brown

Shaun Crowell

lsa lnfante

Steven Damon Coburn

John Jay Hooker

Daniel T. Lewis

105 63250/0

56 33730/O

2  120%
1  060%
0  000%
2  120%
0  000%

836   62200/0

468   34820/O

15   1120/O

5    0370/O

4    0300/O

12    089%
4     0300/0

999    53620/O

817   4385%
19     102%

4   021%
8    0430/O

l1    0590/O

5    027%

GOVERNOR,Vote Forl

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

9765°/O

0000/O

235%

1,344   9405%

0    000%
85    595%

1,863   9549%

0    000%
88    4510/0

3,373  9501%

0   000%
177   499%

CONSTITUT10NAL AMENDMENT#1,Vote For l

YES
NO

80 4878%
84 5122%

741   52930/0

659   4707%
862   4554%
1,031    5446%

1,683  48680/O

1774  5132%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

４

　

０

６

9647%

000%
353%

1,400   9797%

0    000%
29    203%

1,893   9703%

0    000%
58    297%

3,457  97380/O

0   0000/0

93   2620/0

CONSTITUT10NAL AMENDMENT#2,Vote Forl

YES
NO

104 67530/0

50 3247° /0
836

533

6107%
3893%

1,000   53530/0

868   46470/0

1,940  5721%

1,451  4279%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

154 90590/O

0  000%
16 941%

1,369   9580%

0    000°/O

60    4200/O

1,868   95750/0

0    000%
83    425%

3,391  9552%

0   000%
159   448°/O

CONSTITUT10NAL AMENDMENT#3,Vote Forl

YES
NO

75 51370/0

71 48630/O

722   54950/0

592   45050/O

940   51 88%

872   4812%
1,737  53090/O

l,535  46910/O

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

146 85880/O

0  0000/0

24 14120/。

1,314   91 95%

0    000%
115    805%

1,812   9288%

0    000°/o
139    7120/O

3,272  9217%

0   000%
278   7830/O

CONSTITUT!ONAL AMENDMENT#4,Vote Forl

YES
NO

77 5540%
62 44600/0

750   5864° /0

529   41360/0

952

809

5406%
4594%

1,779  5596%

1,400  4404%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

81760/0

0000/O

18240/O

1,279   8950° /0

0    000°/o

150   1050°/0

1,761    90260/0

0    000°/o
190     974° /0

3,179  8955%

0   000%
371  10450/0
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Absentee Early Election

一  November 04,2014
11ノ 04′201408:03 PM

Preclncts Reporting ll of ll=10000%

Total

1,727  5085%

1,544  45470/O

63   186%
21   0620/。

12   035%
4  012%
5  015%
9   0270/0

0   000° /o

0   0000/O

5  015%
6  0180/O

Total Number of Voters i 3,550 of O=000%

REP
DEM
CON
GRN
IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

lND

lND

Lamar Alexander

Gordon Ball

Joe Wilmoth
Martin Pleasant

Tom Emerson, Jr.

Edmund L. Gauthier
Joshua James

Danny Page

Bartholomew J. Phillips

C. Salekin

Eric Schechter

Rick Tyler

95

66

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

765

552

25

7

6

1

1

5

0

0

1

1

5758%
4000%
121%
121%
000%
000%
000%
000%
000%
000°/O

0000/。

000%

5609%
4047%
183%
051%
044°/O

007%
0070/0

0370/O

000%
000°/O

0070/O

0070/O

867   4644%
926   4960%
36     193%

12     064%

6     032%

3   016%
4   021%
4   021%
0     000° /o

0    000%
4   021%
5    027%

UNITED STATES SENATE,Vote For l

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

9706%

000%
294%

1,364   9545%

0    000%
65    4550/0

1,867    95690/0

0    000%
84     431%

3,396  9566%

0   000%
154   434%

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Congressional District, Vote For 1

Stephen Lee Fincher

Wes Bradley

Mark Rawles

James Hart

REP
DEM
CON
IND

100 6173%
60 37040/O

1  062%
1   0620/O

825   59830/O

516   3742%
30    218%
8    058%

884   4750%
907   4874%
38     204%

32     1720/O

1,809  5317%

1,483  4359%

69   2030/O

41  121%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

9529%

000°/。

471%

1,379   9650%

0    000%
50    350%

1,861    95390/0

0    000%
90     461° /0

3,402  95830/0

0   000%
148   417%

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 82nd Representative District, Vote For 1

DEM Craig Fitzhugh 128100000/O 1,079  10000% 1,539   10000° /o 2,746 100000/O

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

128 7529%

0  000%
42 2471%

1,079   7551%

0    000%
350   2449°/0

1,539    7888%

0     0000/O

412   21 12%

2,746  7735° /O

0   000%
804  2265%

CONSTABLE 2nd District To Fill Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

0  000°/0 000°/。 000% 0000/O
No Candidate Filed(VV)

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

0   000° /0

0   0000/0

1310000%

0    000%

0    000%
119  10000%

0     000%

0     000%
171   10000%

0000/0

000%
10000%
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Precincts Reporting ll of ll=10000° /O

000°/O

10000%

丁otal Number of VOters i 3,550 ofO=000%

CONSTABLE 6th District To Fil:Unexpired Term,Vote Forl

No Candidate Filed(VV)

DARRON BYRD(VV)

Absentee Early

000%
000%

000%
100000/O

000%
100000/0

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

o  000%

0  000%
23100000/0

0750/0

000%
9925%

043%

000%
9957%

051%

0000/。

9949%

CONSTABLE 8th District To Fi!i unexpired Term,Vote For l

No Candidate Filed(W) 0  000° /o 000% 0000/。

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

0  000%

0  000%
12100000/O

0    000°/0

0    000°/0

145  10000°/0

0     000° /o

0    0000/O
181   10000%

000%

000°/。

10000%

MAYOR City Of Stanton,Vote For l

lND     AIlan Sterbinsky

1/Villiam Russell Adams(1/V)

0  000%
0  000%

％

％

9000%
1000%

92960/0

704°/0

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

％
　

％

％

8333%

000%
1667%

8161%

0000/0

18390/O

81  8182%

0   000%
18  1818%

ALDERMAN City of Stanton, Vote For 4

IND Dwayne Duncan
IND Tucker D Johnson
IND A. D. Miller
IND Ward E Smith

0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%

11    25580/0

lo   23 26° /O

12   27910/O

10   2326%

2248°/O

25190/O

2829%
2403%

22920/0

24920/O

2824°/O

23920/0

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

％

　

％

％

89580/0

000%
10420/O

7414%

000%
2586%

76010/0

000%
23990/O

000°/。


